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All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fee & 10% service charge

RISE OF THE PINKIES
Stolichnaya vodka, elderflower, cranberry juice,
pineapple juice, lime juice

RASPBERRY CADILLAC
Tanqueray gin, Cointreau, raspberry syrup,
lemon juice, soda, raspberry & coconut foam

SAILOR’S GROG
White Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum,
pineapple cordial, ginger ale, Angostura bitter

CAIPRINHA
Cachaca, lime, sugar

NEGRONI
Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

GIN BASIL SMASH
Hendrick’s gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, basil leaves

WHISKEY SOUR
Jim beam Whiskey, lemon juice, egg white, sugar

MIX BERRY CAIPROSKA
Vodka, mixed berries, lime, sugar

BLUE HAWAII
Tanqueray gin, pineapple juice Blue curacao, 
coconut cream

BULLFROG
Stolichnaya vodka, Tanqueray gin,
Bacardi white rum, Tequila, blue curacao, Red Bull

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Tanqueray gin, White Rum, tequila,
triple sec, Coke

60

65

65

55

55

55

55

55

55

60

75

75

~COCKTAILS
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VODKA
Stolichnaya
Ketel one 
Grey Goose
Ciroc

42
48
65
65

GIN
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mare
Hendricks

42
44
60
60

RUM
Bacardi White Rum  
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Malibu
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 7 Años

42
42
42
45
60

WHISKY 
Johnnie Walker Red
Jameson
Chivas 12  
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas 18 
Johnnie Walker Blue

42
48
60
60
90
295

BOURBON 
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels

50
52

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Macallan 12
Glenfiddich 18

65
80
75
115

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Ojo de Dios, Café Mezcal

42
48
70
60

900
1000
1300
1300

900
950
1100
1100

900
900
900
950
1100

900
1000
1100
1100
1950
5500

950
1000

1300
1700
1500
2500

900
1000
1500
1100

~SPIRITS
DRAUGHT BEER
Heineken Half Pint
Heineken Pint
Birra Moretti Half Pint
Birra Moretti

BOTTLE BEER
Tiger
Budweiser
Carlsberg
Corona

33
58
36
62

42
44
40
48

~BEERS
SHOT BOTTLE

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality tax & 10% service charge
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut Italy
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV France
Alberto Nani Organic DOC Prosecco Italy

WHITE WINE
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc South Africa
Fish Hoek Chenin Blanc South Africa 
Pour Le Vin 'Avoir La Peche' Chardonnay France
Yalumba ‘Y Series’ Pinot Grigio Australia
Leftfield Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand   
Eddystone Point Riesling Australia

ROSÉ WINE  
Altre Stelle Rosato Italy
Sea Change Rosé France
M de Minuty, Provence Rosé France
Domaine de la Rouillère ‘Domaine’ Rosé France

RED WINE     
Terre Allegre Sangiovese IGT Italy
Le Fou Pinot Noir France
Yalumba ‘Y Series’, Shiraz Australia
Norton DOC Malbec Argentina   
Durbanville Hills ‘Collectors Reserve’ Pinotage South Africa 
Eddystone Point Pinot Noir Australia
Kendall-Jackson ‘Grand Reserve’ Cabernet Sauvignon USA 
 

220
900
390

210
250
230
290
380
490

210
310
390

(Magnum) 500

210
260
280
330
540
450

1000

46

44
55
50

44

44
55
60

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality tax & 10% service charge

~WINES
GLASS BOTTLE
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SOFT BEVERAGES
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Diet Sprite
Fanta
Ginger Ale
Heineken 0% alcohol beer
Red Bull, Red Bull 
SugarFree, Red Bull Red
Edition (Watermelon) 

22
22
22
22
22
22
35
33

FRESH JUICES
WATERMELON
Mango 
Orange 
Carrot 
Lemon Mint
Lemonade

30
30
30
30
30
30

HOT AND COLD 
Single Espresso
Espresso Double
Black Co�ee
Selection of Tea
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Iced Tea  (lemon / peach)
Turkish Co�ee
Moroccan Tea
Hot Chocolate 

Flavoured Cappuccino
Vanilla, caramel, cinnamon, 
hazelnut

Flavoured Café Latte                                   
Vanilla, caramel, cinnamon,
hazelnut

20
28
20
20
24
24
25
25
25
25

27

27

SMOOTHIES
Caribbean Kiss                                     
Melon, strawberry, mango, lemon

Mango Paradise                        
Mango, pineapple, passion fruit, lemon

Strawberry Split                           
Strawberry, banana, cherry

Green Machine                                     
Spinach, celery, broccoli, mango, 
banana, pineapple

35

35

35

35

MOCKTAILS
Strawberry Blush
Strawberry, banana, orange

Blue Lake
Mango, berry, mint

Ali Baba
Banana, mint, orange

Bahamas Mood 
Pineapple, coconut, strawberry, lemon

Virgin Mojito
Raspberry, strawberry, passion fruit

Love Bite
Strawberry, passion fruit, 
pineapple, mango

Aaliya  Mocktail 
Special recipe

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality tax & 10% service charge

Water Small Premium
Water Large Premium
Sparkling Water Small
Sparkling Water Large

18
28
18
28

WATER
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~SIDES
Mashed Potato - v, d 
Steamed Garden Vegetables - vg

Sweet Potato Fries - v, d 

Sa�ron Rice - v, d

French Fries - v

Green Salad - vg

32

32

36

28

34

28

~TO BEGIN
Tiny Roasted Nuts - n
Spicy bbq, honey zaatar or almond arabica

Chili Con Carne Nachos - g, d
Minced beef and beans, cheese, guacamole, light sour cream

28

60

~COLD MEZZEH AND SALAD
Hummus - vg

Moutabal - d, v

Baba Ghanoush - vg

Mouhamara - v, g

Labneh with Garlic - v, d

Fattoush - vg, g
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, capsicum, 
pomegranate molasses, and olive oil

Traditional Tabouleh - v, g
Chopped parsley, tomato, onion, burghul, mint, lemon, olive oil

Warak Enab (Vine Leaves) - vg, g
Grape leaves stuffed with rice, onion, tomato, parsley, mint, olive oil

Armenian Salad - vg, n
Chopped Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, radish, 
pomegranate, za'atar leaves

Cold Mezzeh Platter - v, g
Hummus, moutabal, tabouleh, fattoush, Warak Enab, pita bread

29

29

29

29

33

32

34

35

34

78

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.
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~HOT MEZZEH
Meat Sambousek - g

Meat Kibbeh - g, n

Grilled Halloumi - d  
Spinach Fatayer - v, g

Cheese Roll - d, g

Vegetable Samosa - g, v

Batata Harra - vg

Grilled Chicken Wings
Garlic, chilli, lemon - 6 or 12 pieces

Kunafa Fish and Chips - s, g
Fish finger wrapped with kunafa dough, pickle mayo

Fried Calamari - s, g
Lightly dusted, saffron aioli, marinara sauce

Lebanese Soujouk 
Soujouk, capsicum, tomato, onion

Hot Mezzeh Platter - d, g, n
Spinach fatayer, cheese roll, meat sambousek, meat kibbeh

34

40

44

32

38

35

36

44/78

75

58

70

94

~WRAPS
Grilled Chicken Shawarma - g
Pickled vegetables, garlic sauce, french fries  

Prawn Kofta Wrap - s, g
Minced Tiger prawns, onion, tomato, parsley, saj bread, 
with fries and spicy yoghurt

‘Switch -     ‘ Vegan Kafta Wrap - vg, g
Plant-based kafta, tomatoes, pickles, tahini sauce

‘Switch -     ‘ Dawood Basha - vg, n, g
Plant-based 'meat' balls, tangy tomato sauce, toasted pine nuts

60

75

65

60

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.
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~PIZZA
Pepperoni Pizza - g, d
Beef pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili flakes

Chicken Alfredo Pizza - g, d
BBQ chicken, alfredo sauce, mozzarella, spinach

Funghi Pizza - g, d, v
Seasonal mushrooms, truffle cheese sauce, parmesan, chives

Fruitti Di Mare Pizza - g, s
Tomato sauce, marinated seafood

Burrata Goodness Pizza - g, d
Burrata, mozzarella, parmesan, crushed tomato, basil

Margherita Pizza - g, d, v
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, rocket leaves  
Lamb Pide - g, d
Slow-cooked lamb, feta, tomato, pomegranate seed, mint

88

88

86

88

86

75

80

~MEAT FROM THE CHARGRILL
Aaliya Kebab (Majouqa) - d, n
Minced lamb stuffed with Halloumi cheese, mushroom, 
peppers, pistachio, cashews

Shish Tawook
Tender Chicken marinated with Arabic Spices, Yogurt, Lemon and Garlic

Kafta Halabi
Minced lamb, chopped onion, parsley, garlic sauce

Grilled Lamb Cubes
Marinated with tomato paste, chili paste, cardomon, lemon and olive oil

Kebab Istanbuli (Khash Khash) - n
Minced lamb, chopped parsley, chilli, walnuts, grilled tomato sauce

Marinated Australian Lamb Chops
Cummin, Lemon, Parsly and Olive Oil

Aleppo Toshka
Arabic flatbread stuffed with meat

Grilled Boneless Chicken
Arabic marination, garlic sauce, mixed lettuce

Turkish Seekh Kabab - d, n
Minced beef and lamb, mozzarella cheese, pistachio, cashew, 
mushroom, peppers, eggplant, chilli, garlic

Mixed Grill Meat Platter (2 Persons)
Kebab koobideh, shish tawook, lamb kebab, lamb chop, saffron rice

*All above grilled Items served with French fries and Arabic mixed pickles 

95

72

85

95

95

155

78

72

125

235

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.
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~SEAFOOD FROM THE CHARGRILL
Grilled Salmon Fillet - s, d
Mashed potato, lemon butter sauce, leafy green salad

Gulf Tiger Prawns - s
Marinated with fresh dill, Lemon and garlic oil

Grilled Hammour Fillet - s
Tahina sauce, mixed lettuce, lemon dressing

Mixed Grilled Seafood Platter (2 Persons) - s, d
Gulf Tiger prawns, grilled Hammour fillet, calamari, black mussels

Add on - Grilled Rock Lobster

135

145

125

285

120

~SWEETS
Baklawa Cheesecake - g, d, n
Cream cheese, filo pastry, pistachio ice cream, freeze dried raspberry

Khidri Date Pudding - g, d
Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce, dry rose petals 
Halawa Bil Jubin - g, d, n
Sweet cheese dough stuffed with clotted cream,
topped with psitachios and rose petal jam

Chocolate Volcano - g, d
Dark chocolate cake, raspberry compote, chocolate lava sauce

Yoghurt Ice Cream - d 
Raspberry compote, crispy yoghurt 
Seasonal Cut Fruits and Berries

42

42

46

46

42

38

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.
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~CLASSIC SHISHA (SINGLE FLAVOURS)
Your choice of single flavor tobacco from al fakher's top-selling range.
(Mint, Double Apple, Grape, Blueberry, Gum, Lemon, Orange, Watermelon)

 

99

55

~PREMIUM SHISHA (MIX OF ANY 2 FLAVORS FROM OUR CLASSIC RANGE) 
Special hand-crafted mixes created by our team of Shisha Sommeliers using Al Fakher
& other best -selling brands.

Berries Daiquiri - Fresh mixed berries, combined with rich creamy flavours.

Fresh Splash - Delicious combination of iced raspberry with grape mint.

Magic Love - An aromatic mix of passionfruit, melon, and spices with 
a dose of mint for a robust cooling aftertaste.

Lucid Dream - A sublime taste of fresh blueberries mixed with a touch of citrus 
and mint for a refined cooling effect.

White Flash - An exotic fusion of fruity and citrus flavours punctuated with 
pineapple, orange, and mint for a cooling aftertaste.

Funky Desire - An invigorating blend of citrus flavours and a wild mix of fresh fruits.

Secret Garden - The delectable taste of sweet creamy vanilla with notes of freshly picked mint.

Summer Dreams - A mouth-watering mix of banana and cinnamon smoothie.

 

139

75

189~EXCLUSIVE SHISHA (EXCLUSIVE TOBACCO) 
Premium selection of dark tobacco with outstanding and long-lasting exclusive flavours.

Something Tropical - Wild mix of fizzy lemon lollipops, tropical pineapple & wild raspberries.

Lemon Coke - Sweet marmalade candy flavor with the taste of fizzy Coca -Cola with lemon.

Tropical Smoothie - Indulge in the rich taste of ripe mango and exotic coconut, 
complimented with a dash of mint for a frosty aftertaste.

Strawberry Pudding - Juicy taste of sweet strawberries with a touch of vanilla and fresh cream. 

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.

~CLASSIC SHISHA HEAD CHANGE

~PREMIUM SHISHA HEAD CHANGE
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~AL FAKHER
Experience the flavours you know and love from the world's #1 shisha brand.

Two Apples - The king of kings and a true classic that delivers the freshest apple flavours
built on layers of exquisite juicy taste.

Blueberry - Relish the sublime taste of fresh blueberries, a perfect blend of sweet and
slightly sour notes that will elevate your experience.

Grape with Mint - Savor the taste of freshly picked grapes complemented by a touch of mint
for a lingering fresh finish.

Gum with Mint - Soothe your senses with this subtle and light mix that
delivers fresh minty undertones.

Lemon with Mint - Enjoy a zesty mix of fresh lemons and mint for a
truly invigorating session.

Magic Love - Spice things up with our tropical mix of passion fruit, melon
and mint for an unforgettable session.

~SHISHA KARTEL
Criminally awesome flavours.

Macho Maniac - With a short fuse and a trigger-happy personality, Macho Maniac fires
flavorful shots of cooling mango and passionfruit.

Silly Scientist - Although infamous for his wacky inventions, Silly Scientist is a genius when
it comes to his specially formulated concoction brimming with the sinful pleasures of icy pear
and lemon sweetness.

~ZODIAC
Enjoy the wonders of relaxation with our unique, nicotine-free, tea-based shisha.

Aurora - Calm your senses with the perfect blend of cherry, elderberry, lime and guava.

Perseus - Embrace the peace and enjoy the soothing mix of lemon, black grape,
elderberry and mint.

Polaris - The classic, renowned taste, and flavour of delectable juicy apples, now without nicotine.

Astra - Sublime and fresh, this blueberry with mint delivers the perfect blend of sweet notes
that are unforgettable.

Stellar - Sweetest and most succulent grapes paired with a dash of refreshing mint.

Solar - The fan-favourite flavour of zesty lemon, a touch of mint with a nicotine-free twist.

139

139

139

S - Contains Seafood, N - Contains Nuts, G - Contains Gluten, D - Contains Dairy, 
A - Contains Alcohol, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.


