

~COCKTAILS		
RISE OF THE PINKIES Stolichnaya vodka, elderflower, cre pineapple juice, lime juice	anberry juice,	S I G
RASPBERRY CADILLAC Tanqueray gin, Cointreau, raspberlemon juice, soda, raspberry & coc		N A T
SAILOR'S GROG White Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rur pineapple cordial, ginger ale, Ang		U R E
CAIPRINHA Cachaca, lime, sugar	55	
NEGRONI Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet ve	55 rmouth	$\begin{array}{c c} C \\ O \\ C \end{array}$
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water	55 r	K T
GIN BASIL SMASH Hendrick's gin, lemon juice, sugar	55 syrup, basil leaves	A I
WHISKEY SOUR Jim beam Whiskey, lemon juice, eg	55 g white, sugar	L S
MIX BERRY CAIPROSKA Vodka, mixed berries, lime, sugar	55	
BLUE HAWAII Tanqueray gin, pineapple juice Blucoconut cream	60 ue curacao,	
BULLFROG Stolichnaya vodka, Tanqueray gin, Bacardi white rum, Tequila, blue c		
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, Tanqueray gin, White Rum, triple sec, Coke	75 tequila,	



В

E

V

E

R

A

G

E

~SPIRITS			~BEERS
VODKA Stolichnaya Ketel one Grey Goose Ciroc	42 48 65 65	900 1000 1300 1300	DRAUGHT BEER Heineken Half Pint 33 Heineken Pint 58 Birra Moretti Half Pint 36 Birra Moretti 62
GIN Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire Gin Mare Hendricks	42 44 60 60	900 950 1100 1100	BOTTLE BEER Tiger 42 Budweiser 44 Carlsberg 40 Corona 48
RUM Bacardi White Rum Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum Malibu Captain Morgan Spiced Havana Club 7 Años	42 42 42 45 60	900 900 900 950 1100	
WHISKY Johnnie Walker Red Jameson Chivas 12 Johnnie Walker Black Chivas 18 Johnnie Walker Blue	42 48 60 60 90 295	900 1000 1100 1100 1950 5500	
BOURBON Jim Beam Jack Daniels	50 52	950 1000	
SINGLE MALT Glenfiddich 12 Glenfiddich 15 Macallan 12 Glenfiddich 18	65 80 75 115	1300 1700 1500 2500	
TEQUILA El Jimador Blanco Jose Cuervo Gold Patron Silver Ojo de Dios, Café Mezca	42 48 70 60	900 1000 1500 1100	



В

E

V

E

R

A

G

E

~WINES		
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut Italy	46	220
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV France		900
Alberto Nani Organic DOC Prosecco Italy		390
WHITE WINE		
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc South Africa	44	210
Fish Hoek Chenin Blanc South Africa	55	250
Pour Le Vin 'Avoir La Peche' Chardonnay Franc	<i>ee</i> 50	230
Yalumba 'Y Series' Pinot Grigio Australia		290
Leftfield Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand		380
Eddystone Point Riesling Australia		490
ROSÉ WINE		
Altre Stelle Rosato Italy	44	210
Sea Change Rosé France		310
M de Minuty, Provence Rosé France		390
Domaine de la Rouillère 'Domaine' Rosé Franc	e (Magni	um) 500
RED WINE		
Terre Allegre Sangiovese IGT Italy	44	210
Le Fou Pinot Noir France	55	260
Yalumba 'Y Series', Shiraz Australia	60	280
Norton DOC Malbec Argentina		330
Durbanville Hills 'Collectors Reserve' Pinotage	South Africa	540
Eddystone Point Pinot Noir Australia		450
Kendall-Jackson 'Grand Reserve' Cabernet Sa	uvignon <i>USA</i>	1000



В

E

V

E

R

A

G

E

SOFT BEVERAGES		SMOOTHIES	
Coke Diet Coke Sprite	22 22 22 22 22	Caribbean Kiss Melon, strawberry, mango, lemon	35
Diet Sprite Fanta		Mango Paradise Mango, pineapple, passion fruit, lemo	35 on
Ginger Ale Heineken 0% alcohol beer Red Bull, Red Bull	22 35 33	Strawberry Split Strawberry, banana, cherry	35
SugarFree, Red Bull Red Edition (Watermelon)	10	Green Machine Spinach, celery, broccoli, mango,	35
WATER Water Small Premium	18 28	banana, pineapple	
Water Large Premium	18 28	MOCKTAILS	
Sparkling Water Small Sparkling Water Large	20	Strawberry Blush Strawberry, banana, orange	40
FRESH JUICES WATERMELON	20	Blue Lake Mango, berry, mint	40
Mango Orange	30 30 30	Ali Baba Banana, mint, orange	40
Carrot Lemon Mint	30	-	
Lemonade	30 30	Bahamas Mood Pineapple, coconut, strawberry, lemo	40 n
HOT AND COLD		Virgin Mojito	40
Single Espresso Espresso Double	20 28	Raspberry, strawberry, passion fruit	
Black Coffee Selection of Tea	20 20	Love Bite Strawberry, passion fruit,	40
Cappuccino Café Latte	24 24	pineapple, mango	
Iced Tea (lemon / peach)	25	Aaliya Mocktail Special recipe	40
Turkish Coffee Moroccan Tea	25 25	opecial recipe	
Hot Chocolate	25		
Flavoured Cappuccino Vanilla, caramel, cinnamon, hazelnut	27		
Flavoured Café Latte Vanilla, caramel, cinnamon, hazelnut	27		



0

0

D

 \mathbf{M}

E

N

U

~TO BEGIN	
Tiny Roasted Nuts - n Spicy bbq, honey zaatar or almond arabica	28
Chili Con Carne Nachos - g, d Minced beef and beans, cheese, guacamole, light sour crea	1m
~COLD MEZZEH AND SALAD	
Hummus - vg	29
Moutabal - d, v	29
Baba Ghanoush - vg	29
Mouhamara - v, g	29
Labneh with Garlic - v, d	33
Fattoush - vg, g Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, radish, capsicum, pomegranate molasses, and olive oil	32
Traditional Tabouleh - v, g Chopped parsley, tomato, onion, burghul, mint, lemon, ol	ive oil
Warak Enab (Vine Leaves) - vg, g Grape leaves stuffed with rice, onion, tomato, parsley, mi	int, olive oil
Armenian Salad - vg, n Chopped Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, radis pomegranate, za'atar leaves	34 8h,
Cold Mezzeh Platter - v, g Hummus, moutabal, tabouleh, fattoush, Warak Enab, pit	78 a bread
~SIDES	
Mashed Potato - v, d	32
Steamed Garden Vegetables - vg	32
Sweet Potato Fries - v, d	36
Saffron Rice - v, d	28
French Fries - v	34
Green Salad - vg	28



0

0

D

 \mathbf{M}

E

N U

~HOT MEZZEH	
Meat Sambousek - g	34
Meat Kibbeh - g, n	40
Grilled Halloumi - d	44
Spinach Fatayer - v, g	32
Cheese Roll - d, g	38
Vegetable Samosa - g, v	35
Batata Harra - vg	36
Grilled Chicken Wings Garlic, chilli, lemon - 6 or 12 pieces	44/78
Kunafa Fish and Chips - s, g Fish finger wrapped with kunafa dough, pickle mayo	75
Fried Calamari - s, g Lightly dusted, saffron aioli, marinara sauce	58
Lebanese Soujouk Soujouk, capsicum, tomato, onion	70
Hot Mezzeh Platter - d, g, n Spinach fatayer, cheese roll, meat sambousek, meat kibbe	94
~WRAPS	
Grilled Chicken Shawarma - g Pickled vegetables, garlic sauce, french fries	60
Prawn Kofta Wrap - s, g Minced Tiger prawns, onion, tomato, parsley, saj bread, with fries and spicy yoghurt	75
'Switch - &' Vegan Kafta Wrap - vg, g Plant-based kafta, tomatoes, pickles, tahini sauce	65
'Switch - & ' Dawood Basha - vg, n, g Plant-based 'meat' balls, tangy tomato sauce, toasted pin	ae nuts



0

0

D

 \mathbf{M}

E

N U

~PIZZA	
Pepperoni Pizza - g, d Beef pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili flakes	88
Chicken Alfredo Pizza - g, d BBQ chicken, alfredo sauce, mozzarella, spinach	88
Funghi Pizza - g, d, v Seasonal mushrooms, truffle cheese sauce, parmesan, chives	86
Fruitti Di Mare Pizza - g, s Tomato sauce, marinated seafood	88
Burrata Goodness Pizza - g, d Burrata, mozzarella, parmesan, crushed tomato, basil	86
Margherita Pizza - g, d, v Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, rocket leaves	75
Lamb Pide - g, d Slow-cooked lamb, feta, tomato, pomegranate seed, mint	80
~MEAT FROM THE CHARGRILL	
Aaliya Kebab (Majouqa) - d, n Minced lamb stuffed with Halloumi cheese, mushroom, peppers, pistachio, cashews	95
Shish Tawook Tender Chicken marinated with Arabic Spices, Yogurt, Lem	72 on and Garlic
Kafta Halabi Minced lamb, chopped onion, parsley, garlic sauce	85
Grilled Lamb Cubes Marinated with tomato paste, chili paste, cardomon, lemon of	and olive oil
Kebab Istanbuli (Khash Khash) - n Minced lamb, chopped parsley, chilli, walnuts, grilled tomat	o sauce 95
Marinated Australian Lamb Chops Cummin, Lemon, Parsly and Olive Oil	155
Aleppo Toshka Arabic flatbread stuffed with meat	78
Grilled Boneless Chicken Arabic marination, garlic sauce, mixed lettuce	72
Turkish Seekh Kabab - d, n Minced beef and lamb, mozzarella cheese, pistachio, cashew, mushroom, peppers, eggplant, chilli, garlic	125
Mixed Grill Meat Platter (2 Persons) Kebab koobideh, shish tawook, lamb kebab, lamb chop, saffro	n rice
*All above grilled Items served with French fries and Arab	ic mixed pickles



0

0

D

M

E

N

U

~SEAFOOD FROM THE CHARGRILL	
Grilled Salmon Fillet - s, d Mashed potato, lemon butter sauce, leafy green salad	135
Gulf Tiger Prawns - s Marinated with fresh dill, Lemon and garlic oil	145
Grilled Hammour Fillet - s Tahina sauce, mixed lettuce, lemon dressing	125
Mixed Grilled Seafood Platter (2 Persons) - s, d Gulf Tiger prawns, grilled Hammour fillet, calamari, blac	k mussels
Add on - Grilled Rock Lobster	120
~SWEETS	
Baklawa Cheesecake - g, d, n Cream cheese, filo pastry, pistachio ice cream, freeze dried	42 l raspberry
Khidri Date Pudding - g, d Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce, dry rose petals	42
Halawa Bil Jubin - g, d, n Sweet cheese dough stuffed with clotted cream,	46
topped with psitachios and rose petal jam	46
Chocolate Volcano - g, d Dark chocolate cake, raspberry compote, chocolate lava sa	
Yoghurt Ice Cream - d Raspberry compote, crispy yoghurt	42
Seasonal Cut Fruits and Berries	38

SHISHV VSJ.



~CLASSIC SHISHA (SINGLE FLAVOURS)	99
Your choice of single flavor tobacco from al fakher's top-selling ran (Mint, Double Apple, Grape, Blueberry, Gum, Lemon, Orange, Water	
~CLASSIC SHISHA HEAD CHANGE	55
~PREMIUM SHISHA (MIX OF ANY 2 FLAVORS FROM OUR CLA	SSIC RANGE) 139
Special hand-crafted mixes created by our team of Shisha Sommeli & other best -selling brands.	ers using Al Fakher
Berries Daiquiri - Fresh mixed berries, combined with rich crean	ny flavours.
Fresh Splash - Delicious combination of iced raspberry with grap	pe mint.
Magic Love - An aromatic mix of passionfruit, melon, and spice a dose of mint for a robust cooling aftertaste.	s with
Lucid Dream - A sublime taste of fresh blueberries mixed with a and mint for a refined cooling effect.	touch of citrus
White Flash - An exotic fusion of fruity and citrus flavours punc- pineapple, orange, and mint for a cooling aftertaste.	uated with
Funky Desire - An invigorating blend of citrus flavours and a wi	d mix of fresh fruits.
Secret Garden - The delectable taste of sweet creamy vanilla wit	h notes of freshly picked mint.
Summer Dreams - A mouth-watering mix of banana and cinna	non smoothie.
~PREMIUM SHISHA HEAD CHANGE	75
~EXCLUSIVE SHISHA (EXCLUSIVE TOBACCO)	189
Premium selection of dark tobacco with outstanding and long-lasting	ng exclusive flavours.
Something Tropical - Wild mix of fizzy lemon lollipops, tropical	pineapple & wild raspberries.
Lemon Coke - Sweet marmalade candy flavor with the taste of fiz	zy Coca -Cola with lemon.
Tropical Smoothie - Indulge in the rich taste of ripe mango and complimented with a dash of mint for a frosty aftertaste.	exotic coconut,
Strawberry Pudding - Juicy taste of sweet strawberries with a	ouch of vanilla and fresh cream.

OOKA



~AL FAKHER 139

Experience the flavours you know and love from the world's #1 shisha brand.

Two Apples - The king of kings and a true classic that delivers the freshest apple flavours built on layers of exquisite juicy taste.

Blueberry - Relish the sublime taste of fresh blueberries, a perfect blend of sweet and slightly sour notes that will elevate your experience.

Grape with Mint - Savor the taste of freshly picked grapes complemented by a touch of mint for a lingering fresh finish.

Gum with Mint - Soothe your senses with this subtle and light mix that delivers fresh minty undertones.

Lemon with Mint - *Enjoy a zesty mix of fresh lemons and mint for a truly invigorating session.*

Magic Love - Spice things up with our tropical mix of passion fruit, melon and mint for an unforgettable session.

~SHISHA KARTEL 139

Criminally awesome flavours.

Macho Maniac - With a short fuse and a trigger-happy personality, Macho Maniac fires flavorful shots of cooling mango and passionfruit.

Silly Scientist - Although infamous for his wacky inventions, Silly Scientist is a genius when it comes to his specially formulated concoction brimming with the sinful pleasures of icy pear and lemon sweetness.

~ZODIAC 139

Enjoy the wonders of relaxation with our unique, nicotine-free, tea-based shisha.

Aurora - Calm your senses with the perfect blend of cherry, elderberry, lime and guava.

Perseus - Embrace the peace and enjoy the soothing mix of lemon, black grape, elderberry and mint.

Polaris - The classic, renowned taste, and flavour of delectable juicy apples, now without nicotine.

Astra - Sublime and fresh, this blueberry with mint delivers the perfect blend of sweet notes that are unforgettable.

Stellar - Sweetest and most succulent grapes paired with a dash of refreshing mint.

Solar - The fan-favourite flavour of zesty lemon, a touch of mint with a nicotine-free twist.